

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-03			<u>CRJA No.78 of 2022</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u> Mr. Vikas Anand, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. V.S. Rawat, A.G.A. for the State. Mr. Sudhir Kumar, Advocate for the informant, through video conferencing. At the request of learned counsel for the informant, list this matter on 24.03.2026. Urgency Applications, IA Nos. 2 and 3 of 2025, stand disposed of, accordingly. (Siddhartha Sah J.) (Ravindra Maithani J.) 24.02.2026 RV