

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			CRJA No.78 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u> Mr. Vikas Anand alongwith Ms. Gyan Mati Kushwaha, learned counsel for the appellant. 2. Mr. Pankaj Joshi, learned A.G.A. for the State. 3. Mr. Kirti Sharan Agarwal, learned counsel for the informant. 4. When the matter is taken up, it is revealed that Forensic Science Laboratory Report is not part of the paper book. 5. Let it be made part of the paper book. 6. List this matter tomorrow i.e. 25.03.2026. (Siddhartha Sah, J.) (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 24.03.2026 Akash