

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<u>CRJA No.78 of 2022</u> <i>Ashish Kashyap</i> <i>--Appellant</i> Vs. <i>State of Uttarakhand</i> <i>--Respondent</i> <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J. (Oral)</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Amit Satyawali, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Vikas Anand, learned counsel for appellant. 2. Mr. J.S. Virk, learned D.A.G. for the State of Uttarakhand/respondent. 3. Mr. Sudhir Kumar, learned counsel for informant. 4. At the request made by learned counsel appearing for appellant, put up on 20.05.2026, to enable him to obtain copy of FSL report. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 15.04.2026 PN